Full Card for Monday, 29 October 2018 at 8:10 am.

Tote

Tamworth - Monday, 29 October 2018

Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

1:20 PM - THREAD EFFECTS BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1600m)

6 Emvepee 1 2 58.0
1 PommelLaBelle 2 2 57.5
4 Cervinia 3 4 525
2 ApachelLad 4 9 54.0
3 Boolaroo 5 1 59.0
5 BonnieSare 6 1 56.5
1:55PM - ADVANCED INLAND SECURITY F&M MAIDEN PLATE (1200m)
7 Wild Sheila 1
4 Mary Magpie 2 2 54.5
3 Daisy Pluck 3 4 54.5
1 Olivia'sGirl 4 3 57.0
5 Power of Wexford 5
8 Wisama 6 2 58.0
6 StarsDon'tLie 7
2 Sweet Art 8 4 58.0
2:35PM - RIJN TRANSPORT CG&E MAIDEN PLATE (1200m)
3 Nip Quick 1 10 59.0
12 Untamed Dragon 2
11 Total Power 3
2 CasulaLad 4 8 52.0
5 Starada 5 7 10.1L 585 58.5
1 Blind Love 6 2 55.5
9 Resinite 7
8 Geng 8 8 56.5
7 Charlie¢sLaw 9 5 50L 56.5 54.5
4 Star Alliance 10
10 Supreme Streak 12 3 56.5
3:10PM - DUTTON ELECTRICAL BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1400m)
2 Akeed 1 1 56.5
3 Herecum daDrums 2 2 575
6 Sugar Lane 3 9 535
8 Zatigeroo 4 7 54.0
5 Roulette Belle 5 9 54.0
4 LoveTime 6 3 54.0
1 Magic Name 7 2 59.5
7 Thundering Heart 8 3 54.5
3:45PM - COREYSCATERING MAIDEN HANDICAP (1600m)
9 Grand Peril 1 10 55.0
3 Bemboka 2 4 535
8 Dydee'sGirl 3 3 57.0
10 LouisianaMan 4 3 59.0
6 Chrissy Be 5 7 56.0
1 Continuation 6 2 56.5
5 Arlo'sWay 7 2 59.0
12 Vondaye 9 5 59.0
2 Monument 10 7 59.0
4 November Two 12 6 58.0
4:20 PM - RAPID CLEAN OPEN HANDICAP (1200m)
8 Skyscraper 1 3 60.0
9 StLuke 2 7 12.0L 525 575
1 Helarocity 3 6 63.5
7 Sepae 4 8 61.0
5 Kanguru 5 1 54.0
2 Brotherly Secret 2/1: 8 6 1 Nov '16 61.0
6 Medal Afrique 7 1 63.0
4 |watani 8 3 57.5
3 Desert Marshal 9 2 57.0
10 Prince Roo 10 14 54.0
4:55 PM - GOODWIN AND KENNY CLASS3HANDICAP (1000m)
9 Victory Vibes 1 8 41L 57.0 59.5
3 Social 2 6 56.0
1 Vegadelago 3 8 8.7L 54.0 545
6 Petra Jewel 4 6 535
4 Strictly Legit 5 4 12L 595 575
5 Exellas 6 1 56.0
8 Sapience 7 9 53.5
7 Sweet Missile 8 3 56.5
2 Mosrai 9 3 60.0
10 Diamond Court 10 9 54.0
11 Star of Zizou 11 5 54.0
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Wt
Now

58.0
56.5
57.0
57.0
54.5

55.5
55.5
55.5
58.0
55.5
55.5
55.5
58.0

59.0

56.5
56.5
59.0
59.0
59.0
56.5
56.5
56.5
59.0
56.5

56.5
575
56.5
56.5
56.5
59.0
56.5
56.5
59.0
57.0

55.0
54.0
63.0
55.5
575
62.0
575
57.5
59.0
54.0

54.0
60.0
615
57.0
59.5
58.5
54.0
57.0
60.5

54.0

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
3.0 -2
4.0 -2
7.0 4
13.0 9
6.0 -3
7.0 -3
1.0 -4
4.0 -2
7.0 4
7.0 -1
5.0 -4
8.0 -2
7.0 -4
12.0 4
11.0 10
2.0 -4
3.0 -4
120 8
105 225 17
8.0 -2
7.0 -4
16.0 8
35 175 8
10.0 -4
15.0 -1
2.0 -3
4.0 -2
120 9
11.0 7
140 9
9.0 -1
9.0 -2
11.0 -1
110 10
6.0 4
6.0 -1
7.0 -1
12.0 7
8.0 -2
9.0 -2
140 5
17.0 7
18.0 6
4.0 -1
17.1 261 24
9.0 6
12.0 8
6.0 -3
7.0 -3
8.0 -3
11.0 -1
11.0 -2
240 14
3.7 127 11
8.0 6
149 259 22
10.0 6
-0.4 8.6 3
37 10.7 0
16.0 9
11.0 -1
12.0 -1
19.0 9
16.0 5

Vaue Emerg
Factor

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

6.0

Trainer

McLachlan
O'Gorman
Lane
Dixon
Grills
Foran

Lees
Perry
Hopkins
Grills
Lees
Lees
Mclntosh
Fairhall

Cunningha
m

Morgan
Lees
Lunn
Clement
Selby
Lees
Hatch
Lees
O'Gorman
Atkins

Perry
Fleming
Thurston
Thurston
McHardie
Cunningha
m

Davies
McLachlan

McHardie
Lunn
Boyd
Martin
Thomas
Lees
O'Neile
Cook
Atkins
Clement

Mason
Fleming
Grills
Perry
Lane
Edmonds
Morgan
Hatch
Clement
Hodgson

Vidler
Northam
O'Brien
Clement
Morgan
Cavanough
Thurston
Prosser
Thomas
Dixon
Parker

Jockey

Snowden
Cumberland
Hull
Graham
Buckley
Worley

Day
Morgan
Murray
Peel
Gibbons
Gibbons
Buckley
Lever

Adams

Oliver
Gibbons
Peel

Weir
Bolozhinskyi
Lever
Squires
Buckley

Hull

Ryan

Lever
Worley
Jones
Morgan
Graham
Weir

Ryan
Snowden

Graham
Peel

Henry
Willoughby
Adams
Gibbons
Oliver
Worley
Ryan

Weir

L ooker
Adams
Ryan
Lever
Murray
Day
Peel
Oliver
Weir
Jones

Oliver
Jones
Graham
Weir
Peel
Buckley
Morgan
Hodder
Adams
Graham
Ryan

Ag
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

5:35PM - EASTERS SAND SOIL AND GRAVEL SUPPLIESCLASS1HANDICAP
11 Tan Tat Nova 1 10 61.0 54.0
8 Cobb'n' Co 2 4 55.5 54.5
9 LecaKite 3 7 54.0 54.0
4 Winter Sonata 4 3 58.0 58.0
12 Velvet Glove 5 2 54.0 54.0
6 Onyar 6 5 56.0 56.5
7 Eyota 7 10 54.0 555
10 Stokelt Up 8 12 59.0 54.0
3 Timion 9 1 55.5 58.0
1 Autumn Ridge 10 1 59.0 58.5
2 Carillon 11 1 59.0 58.5
5 Herzegovina 12 6 57.0 56.5
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Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
(1400m)
110 10
6.0 4
10.0 7
7.0 -1
7.0 -2
11.0 5
170 10
200 12
10.0 -3
11.0 -3
12.0 -3
18.0 6

Vaue Emerg
Factor

1.0

Trainer

Cunningha
m
McHardie
Thomas
Lees
Lunn
Perry
Lane
Torrens
Bowen
O'Gorman
Martin
Jones

Jockey

Weir

Graham
Adams
Gibbons
Peel
Lever
Skerritt
Murray
Squires
Cumberland
L ooker
Oliver

Ag
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last Last
Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Stawell - Tuesday, 30 October 2018

1:30 PM - Stawell Grampians Gate Caravan Park 3YO Maiden Plate (1100m)

6 Mischa 2 5
1 Diggity 4
2 Don't Wait 6
2:00 PM - Western Quarries Maiden Plate (1100m)
10 Gina'sHope 1 2
8 Dash for May 2 5
7 Say Good Night 3 4
4 Kid Mac 4 6
15 Rets 5 2
1 Anythings Possible 6 6
12 Shebaa 7 6
6 Ripped Toff 8 9
11 Little Robyn 9 3
14 Tycoon Roxy 10 3
13 Snitzelway 11 10
5 Primal Delight 12 8
9 Elusive Melody 13 2
2 Buddy for Nothing 14 7
3 Celeritate Regem 15 10
2:30 PM - bet365 Maiden Plate (1600m)
12 Pertinacious 1 7
5 Man Alive 2 7
7 Rip Sparkler 3 7
1 Avachat 4 2
8 Angelify 5 2
10 Dunmam 6 2
4 Gwillym 7 8
2 Coherence 8 11
6 Pentian 9 11
9 AzLucky 10 7
3 Dariljon 11 5
11 Elusive Rose 12 11
3:00 PM - Stawell Windows and Glass Maiden Plate (1300m)
10 Black Diamonds 1 6
4 Kent Street 3 8
15 Psychedelic Furs 4 7
13 Amon 6
8 Westham 7 3
12 MissPickle 8 4
9 Wish | WasElvis 9 9
14 Du to Pass 10 2
1 Bomb Blast 11 2
2 Carbone 12 4
6 Midas Prince 13 5
5 Kragle 14 6
3 I'll Be Gone 15 10
3:30 PM - Mick Robins BM 64 Handicap (1300m)
8 FloFo 1 3
9 SurpriseHero 2 6
4 Passthe Glass 3 8
6 Reward theDream 4 3
7 Allspice 5 5
2 Ay Carumba 6 1
1 Chiatorio 2/1: 4 7 14 Oct '16
5 Midnight Cowboy 8 2
3 KingKohei 9 5
4:00 PM - Hughie O'Sullivan BM 58 Handicap (1300m)
2 Simeoni 1 4
9 Romanze 2 7
8 Honey Trap 3 9
3 Tamerett 4 1
10 Norlane 5 8
4 Our Dexter 6 7
1 Royal Pegasus 7 4
5 Spicer 8 7
6 Quietly Angry 9 2
7 BurnvaleLady 10 1
4:30 PM - Maddie Raymond BM 58 Handicap (1100m)
6 ChicSale 1 1
10 Leilas Star 2 10
9 Our Henrietta 3 4
3 Fully Maxed 4 8
5 TheRich Fisher 5 5
1 Beeokay 6 5
4 Star Search 7 5
7 Sette Bello 8 10
2 Esprit Finale 9 7

5.0L

2.0L

4.4L
4.5L
221
9.7L

4.2L
13.1L

15.7L

11.1L

6.6L

4.5L

3.8L

9.2L
9.2L

4.2L

53L

8.8L

16.1L

56.0

56.0
56.5
57.0
58.0
63.0
58.0
545
58.5
56.5
56.5
54.5
58.5
56.5
58.5
58.0

52.0
58.5
58.5
68.5
56.5
58.0
55.5
58.5
58.5
66.5
58.5
54.0

56.5
58.0
56.5

58.5
58.0
58.5
56.0
58.5
58.5
58.0
58.5
58.5

58.0
61.0
575
58.5

58.0
58.0
59.0
57.0
60.0

58.0

58.0
575
55.0
59.0
61.0

59.0
575
58.0

55.5
575
59.0
59.0
60.0
59.5
60.0
55.0
60.0

Wt

58.0

55.0
56.0
67.0
56.0

58.5
56.5

58.0
58.5
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Wt
Now

56.0
58.0
58.0

56.5
56.5
58.5
58.5
56.5
58.5
56.5
58.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
58.5
56.5
58.5
58.5

54.0
58.5
58.5
58.5
56.5
56.0
58.5
58.5
58.5
56.5
58.5
54.0

56.5
58.5
56.5
56.0
58.5
56.5
58.5
56.0
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5

58.0
575
59.5
58.5

58.0
59.5
615
59.0
59.5

60.0

55.5
60.0
54.0
58.5
60.5

58.5
57.5
56.5

59.0
56.5
57.0
61.0
59.5
63.0
60.0
58.0
62.0

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
6.6 136 11
4.0 -4
6.0 -4
39 6.9 1
7.0 5
4.0 11.0 8
33 133 9
0.3 7.3 -1
85 205 14
13.0 6
17.0 9
12.0 -1
58 18.8 4
16.2 372 26
20.0 8
15.0 -2
210 7
16.1 411 26
8.0 7
9.0 7
10.0 7
6.0 -2
7.0 -2
8.0 -2
15.8 308 23
190 11
200 11
17.0 7
16.0 5
230 11
7.0 6
7.0 180 14
11.0 7
6.0 -4
29 12.9 1
12.0 4
18.0 9
12.0 -2
34 16.4 1
16.0 4
9.6 276 14
9.2 292 15
250 10
4.6 8.6 3
8.0 6
6.9 179 14
7.0 -1
10.0 5
19 8.9 -1
210 14
10.0 -2
14.0 5
5.0 4
9.2 182 16
120 9
5.0 -3
13.0 8
13.0 7
11.0 4
15.0 7
11.0 -2
11.0 -3
20 -3
120 10
7.0 4
120 8
10.0 5
11.0 5
12.0 5
19.9 379 29
16.0 7

Vaue Emerg

Factor

8.6
4.0
6.0

Trainer

Wilde
Cerchi
Young

Freedman
Rogers
O'Sullivan
McLean
Dudley
Weir
McKnight
Smith
Preusker
O'Neill
Noll
Goodrich
Dwyer
Field
Oshorne

Eustace
Alexander
Oliver
Smith
Hobson
Weir
Kelly
Weir
Weir
Dowsett
Gebert
McKnight

Noonan
Burt
Oliver
Weir
Weir
Smith
Kelly
O'Sullivan
Smith
Hickmott
Weir
Weir
Lenehan

Wilde
Oliver
Jaensch
Cunningha
m

Weir
Wilde
O'sullivan
Hobson
Cerchi

Payne
Nolte
Goodrich
Wilde
Dowsett
Smith
Cunningha
m

Weir
O'sullivan
Preusker

Dodgson
Chow
Smith
Nichols
O'Neill
Meech
Weir

Noll
Hanrahan

Jockey

Meech
Dunn
Cartwright

Fry

Puls
Bates
Aitken
Baldock
Yendall
Payne
Mott
Dean.Holland
Keating
Doodt
Douglas
Thornton
Robertson
Meech

Thornton
Bates
Mott

Fry
Meech
Yendall
Rule

Hill
Coffey
Farley
Dean.Holland
Poy

Robertson
Maskiell

Hill

Coffey
Douglas
Keating
Meech

Mott
Thornton
Yendall
Dean.Holland
Rule

Thornton
Mott
Fawke
Farley

Yendall
Meech
Poy
Bates
Dunn

Doodt
Fawke
Robertson
Meech
Farley

Fry

Mott

Yendall
Poy
Bates

Puls

Bates
Dean.Holland
Douglas
Keating
Kelly
Yendall

Poy

Doodt

Ag
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Tote Horse

8 Tchotchke

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

10

Last
Place

7

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

56.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score
17.0 7

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.0 Dodson

Jockey

Fry

Ag
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